
SCANNING MADE SIMPLE

FEATURES

Application Scenarios
Kiosks • ticketing machines • PDA’s • tablets and many more.

Superior decoding performance.

No matter what type of barcode is presented,  
the megapixel camera allows users to scan 
1D and 2D barcodes, including very small 
ones, with impressive speed and ease. In adi-
tion to excellent scanning of high-density 
barcodes, the EM2037 V4 also provides the 
added value of decoding postal barcodes.

Advanced technology.

The EM2037 V4 is powered by advanced 
imaging technology and Newland patented 
UIMG technology, a computerized image 
recognition system, can read barcodes printed 
on paper/plastic or displayed on mobile 
phones with excellent motion tolerance.

Powerful data editing capability.

The scan engine allows customizing scanned 
data with ease and provides supporting software 
to address diverce application needs.

Compact & lightweight design. 

Seamless integration of imager and decoder 
board makes the scan engine very small, 
lightweight and easy for integration.

Various interfaces.

The EM2037 V4 supports USB and TTL 
interfaces to meet customer needs.
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D-A-C-H
+49 (6) 182 82916-16
info@newland-id.de

Newland EMEA HQ 
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33 
info@newland-id.com 
newland-id.com

France
+39 (0) 345 8804096
france@newland-id.com

Benelux
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33
benelux@newland-id.com

Ibérica
+34 (0) 93 303 74 66
info@newland-id.es

Italy
+39 (0) 342 0562227
italy@newland-id.com

Nordic & Baltic
+46 (0) 70 88 47 767
nordic@newland-id.com

South Africa
Gauteng: +27 (0) 11 553 8010
Cape Town: +27 (0) 21 9140819
info@newland-id.co.za

Middle East
+39 (0) 345 8804096
middleeast@newland-id.com

United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1442 212020
sales@newland-id.co.uk

Turkey
+90 (0) 544 538 40 49
turkey@newland-id.com

Iran
+90 (0) 544 538 40 49
iran@newland-id.com

newland-id.com

Russia
8 (800) 100 46 22
russia@newland-id.com
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EM2037-V4 
OEM scan engine


